BAINBRIDGE ISLAND METROPOLITAN PARK AND RECREATION

DISTRICT

2o\ S

BID TABULATION

BID TITLE AND #:SH Mini Gym roof replacem OPENED BY:

DATE OPENED: 6/17/2019

TIME OPENED: 8am

DATE BID POSTED: 5/21/2019

DATE BID CLOSED: 6/14/2019

NAME OF BIDDER BOND? BASE BID
Able General No $17,916.00
Contracting

D&D Construction No $20,980.00
Bretey’s Construction No $26,014.00
Titan Roofing No $27,500
Chet’s Roofing Yes $39,000
Hope Systems No $41,000.00
Torres & Torres No $54,000
ESTIMATED COST

APPARENT LOW BIDDER

SECOND LOW BIDDER

THIRD LOW BIDDER

SALES TAX

$1612.44

$1880.10

$2341.26

$2475.00

$3510.00

$3690.00

$4860.00

$31,000
Able General Contacting
D&D Construction

Bretey’s Construction




