BAINBRIDGE ISLAND METROPOLITAN PARK AND RECREATION DISTRICT

#7019-1914

BID TABULATION

BID TITLE AND #:SH Mini Gym roof replacem	OPENED BY:
DATE OPENED: 6/17/2019	TIME OPENED: 8am
DATE BID POSTED: 5/21/2019	DATE BID CLOSED: 6/14/2019

NAME OF BIDDER	BOND?	BASE BID	SALES TAX
Able General Contracting	No	\$17,916.00	\$1612.44
D&D Construction	No	\$20,980.00	\$1880.10
Bretey's Construction	No	\$26,014.00	\$2341.26
Titan Roofing	No	\$27,500	\$2475.00
Chet's Roofing	Yes	\$39,000	\$3510.00
Hope Systems	No	\$41,000.00	\$3690.00
Torres & Torres	No	\$54,000	\$4860.00

ESTIMATED COST	\$31,000
APPARENT LOW BIDDER	Able General Contacting
SECOND LOW BIDDER	D&D Construction
THIRD LOW BIDDER	Bretey's Construction